



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		90747A21	DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
2		16457A 4	CAP	1		
3	10	90926	SCREW	4		
4	27	98242 1	GASKET	1		
5		13524A 5	ROTOR/SENSOR WHEEL	1		
8	87	91019A 3	SENSOR ASSEMBLY	1		
9	10	47618	SCREW	1		
10	12	27736	WASHER	2		
11	43	813776 1	DRIVE GEAR	1		
12	17	47617	PIN	1		
13	27	34486 3	GASKET	1		3
14		52185	CLAMP	1		
15	10	11976	SCREW (7/8")	1		
17	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
18	11	68219	NUT (10-32)	2		
19	84	816761A 2	SPARK PLUG WIRE KIT	1		
21	33	59571	SPARK PLUG	8		
22		54676	RETAINER (2 WIRE)	2		
23		32783	RETAINER (3 WIRE)	2		
24		32784	RETAINER (4 WIRE)	2		
25	392	7803A 4	IGNITION COIL	1		
26		772947	BRACKET	1		
27	10	41408	SCREW (1-1/2")	1		
29	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
30	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	2		
31	10	59645	SCREW (3/4")	2		
32	13	39107	LOCKWASHER	2		
33	12	20084	WASHER	2		
34	16	90096A 1	STUD ASSEMBLY	2		
35	54	72821	RETAINER	2		
36	10	98260	SCREW	2		
37	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	2		